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MOBILE DEMOLITION PROCESSORS

DEMOLITION SOLUTIONS

The LaBounty Mobile Demolition Processors (MDP) is a highly powerful attachment for crushing and
processing concrete in both primary and secondary demolition. The MDP provides unmatched
power-to-weight for crushing the hardest concrete with smaller excavators, as compared to the
competition. The MDP design is based on the time-tested LaBounty shear and carries forward

the legendary performance and durability that only LaBounty can deliver.
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SPECIFICATION TABLE

Weight*

Large Bore Cylinder
for maximum crushing power

Jaw Opening

in

Jaw Depth

Cutting Blade

for removing rebar

Optimized Jaw

for processing large
sectional concrete

Open Jaw Architecture
increases appetite

and efficiency

Wear Plates

for added durability

Min Excavator Weight -
3 Member***

Ibs

m Tons

MDP 20 CC
MDP 20 CP
MDP 27 CC
MDP 27 CP
MDP 35 CC
MDP 35 CP
MDP 50 CC
MDP 50 CP
MDP 90 CP

*Weight includes standard excavator mounting bracket. Attachment weight may vary depending on mounting configuration as well as options.

4,600
5,250
6,300
6,950
8,250
9,000
12,400
13,900
21,000

2,100
2,400
2,900
3,200
3,700
4,100
5,600
6,300
9,500

25
25
32
28
38
34
50
50
56

970
860
1,270
1,270
1,420

45
45
49

690
690
790
760
910
910
1,140
1,140
1,240

** Reach is measured from the attachment mounting pivot (boom or stick) forward to the end of the jaw.

*** Excavator weights should be used as a guide only, all mounting configurations must be preapproved by LaBounty.
LaBounty reserves the right to improve, update, or change the product specifications, appearance, or functional attributes without notice.

9.8
9.8
9.6
9.6
11.3
11.3
13.1
13.1
15.2

3.0
3.0
2.9
2.9
3.4
3.4
4.0
4.0
4.8

40,000
40,000
55,000
55,000
70,000
70,000
99,000
99,000
187,000

18
18
25
25
32
32
45
45
85

The MDOP is available in a complete range compatible with carriers from 18 to 85 metric tons.

Primary Demolition, Secondary Demolition, High Reach Demalition

www.stanleyinfrastructure.com/brands/labounty

1-800-522-5058



